HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MIRCH TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED)

CIN -L01611GJ1972PLC147529

Regd. Office: S F 225 I Square Near Shukan Mall, Science City Road, Sola, Daskroi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India, 380060

Website: www.harshilagrotech.com

Email Id: <u>mirchtechnologiesindialimited@gmail.com</u> Contact No: +919998757577

Date: 13/02/2025

To,

The General Manager -Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai -400 001
Scrip Code: 505336

Subject: Rights issue of HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED- Newspaper advertisement of extract of notice of opening of Rights Issue

Dear Sir/Mam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 84 of the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, the Company has given Newspaper Advertisement on 13th February, 2025 of notice of opening of Rights Issue of Equity shares.

- 1. Financial Express (English) All Editions
- 2. Financial Express (Gujarati) All Editions
- 3. Jansatta (Hindi) All Editions

You are requested to take the above on record.

For Harshil Agrotech Limited

Pankajkumar Patel Managing Director DIN: 09054613

ed to them in the Letter of offer dated 5th February, 2025 (the "Letter of Offer" or "LOF") filled with the Stock Exchange and namely BSE Limited ("BSE") ("Stock Exchange") and the securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"

HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

Registered Office: S F 225, I-Square Near Shukan Mall, Science City Road, Sola, Daskroi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380060 Contact Number: 9998757577 • Contact Person Shilpa Bansal, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer E-mail Address: harshilagrotechlimited@gmail.com • Website: www.harshilagrotech.com • Corporate Identity Number: L01611GJ1972PLC147529

OUR PROMOTERS: SHRI PANKAJKUMAR PATEL

FOR CIRCULATION TO ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

ISSUE DETAILS, LISTING AND PROCEDURE

RIGHTS ISSUE OF 20,32,00,000 (TWENTY CRORE THIRTY TWO LAKHS) FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹1.00/- (RUPEES ONE ONLY) EACH OF OUR COMPANY (THE 'RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES') FOR CASHAT A PRICE OF ₹2.43 RUPEES TWO AND FORTY THREE PAISA ONLY) PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE (AUGREDATING TO ₹ 493.76 LAKHS' ON A RIGHTS ASAIS TO THE ELGIBLE EQUITY SHARE (AUGREDATING TO ₹ 493.76 LAKHS' ON A RIGHTS ASAIS TO THE ELGIBLE EQUITY SHARE HOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RETORD ATE. THAT IS ON 5th FEBRUARY, 2025 (THE 'ISSUE'). FOR FURTHER DETAILS, SEE 'TERMS OF THE ISSUE' BEGINNING ON PAGE 158. THE RIGHTS ISSUE PRICE IS 2.43 (TWO AND FORTY THREE) TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES.

ISSUE OPENS ON

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2025

LAST DATE FOR ON MARKET RENUNCIATIONS* TUESDAY, MARCH 11, 2025

ISSUE CLOSED ON **

MONDAY, MARCH 17, 2025

Access of Documents on the website of	URL of websites		
Company	www.harshilagrotech.com		
Registrar to the Issue	www.purvashare.com		
BSE Limited	scene benindia nom		

REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE

COMPANY DETAILS HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

PURVA SHAREGISTRY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

THE BIGGEST CAPITAL ONE CAN POSSESS



KNOWLEDGE

♦ FINANCIAL EXPRESS

90

lotal income from operations Net Profit / (Loss) for the peri (before Tax and Exceptional) Net Profit / (Loss) for the peri (before Tax and after Exceptional) Net Profit / (Loss) for the peri (after Tax and Exceptional) 34.65 32.67 80.62 79.37 155.41 23.61 80.62 243.33 319.37 63.02 20,40 25.67 0.37 1.14 4.26 5.42

Place: New Delhi Date: 12-02-2025

NOTICE VADILAL ENTERPRISES LTD. LAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED, 3RD FLOOR

NO.	HOLDERS	NO.	SHARES	NO.	NOS.
1	Sharmistha P. Surti (Deceased) Devanshu L. Gandhi	00002594	145	10634	101177-101180 135036-135070 168492-188500 168599-168600 229836-229870 473107-473110 473291-473310 508181-508180 511491-511506

Registered Office: S F 225, I-Square Near Shukan Mall, Science City Road, Sola, Daskroi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380060 Contact Number: 9998757577 • Contact Person Shilpa Bansal, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer E-mail Address: harshilagrotechlimited@gmail.com • Website: www.harshilagrotech.com • Corporate Identity Number: L01611GJ1972PLC147529

OUR PROMOTERS: SHRI PANKAJKUMAR PATEL

FOR CIRCULATION TO ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

ISSUE DETAILS, LISTING AND PROCEDURE

RIGHTS ISSUE OF 20,32,00,000 (TWENTY CRORE THIRTY TWO LAKHS) FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF *1.00/- (RUPEES ONE ONLY) EACH OF OUR COMPANY (THE 'RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES') FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF *2.43 (RUPEES TWO AND FORTY THREE PAISA ONLY) PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE) AGGREGATING TO * 4937.76 LAKHS' ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF OUR COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 2 (TWO) R DATE, THAT IS ON 5th FEBRUARY, 2025 (THE 'ISSUE'). FOR FURTHER DETAILS, SEE 'TERMS OF THE

ISSUE OPENS ON TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2025

LAST DATE FOR ON MARKET RENUNCIATIONS* TUESDAY, MARCH 11, 2025

ISSUE CLOSED ON ** MONDAY, MARCH 17, 2025

Access of Documents on the website of	URL of websites
Company	www.harshilagrotech.com
Registrar to the Issue	www.purvashare.com
BCE Limited	warm begindig com

COMPANY DETAILS HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

Registered Office: . S F 225, I-Square Near Shukan Mall, Science City Road, Contact Number: +91 9998757577 * Contact Person: Shilpa Bansal, Com E-mail Address: harshilagrotechlimited@gmail.com; Website Corporate Identity Number: L01611GJ1972P

REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE PURVA SHAREGISTRY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

ABRUGED TENDER NOTICE
Scheld tenderly, in are invited by
the unthensigned from underly
experimentally and an experimental
experimental and an experimental
experimental and an experimental
1. NI-GO Net 01 (AARRITIA) 202125 of Debringun Mancignalis,
1102.2025. Tonder Submission Start
design—Ling 12.02.2025 from 09.3
bits. Tender Submission Start
design—Ling 12.02.2025 from 09.3
bits. Tender Submission Start
design—Ling 11.303.2025 upon
12.00 bits. Tender Submission Start
design—Ling 11.303.2025 upon
12.00 bits. Tender Submission Start
design—Ling 11.303.2025 upon
12.00 bits. Tender Submission Start
design—Ling 11.303.2035 upon
12.00 bits. Tender Submission
1



निरीक्षण एवं लेखा परीक्षा विश् प्रधान कार्यालय : 'लोकमंगल', 1 शिवाजीनगर, पुणे-411 008

स्व लेखापरीक्षकों को पैनल में शामिल करना

बैंक ऑफ महाराष्ट्र, देश घर में अपनी शाखाओं और कार्यालयों के लिए संगामी लेख परीक्षकों या राजस्व लेखा परीक्षकों के रूप में पैनल में शामिल करने हेतु पा चार्टर्ड अकार्डेट्ट पत्मों और हमारे बैंक के संवानिवृत्त कर्मचारियों से ऑनलाइन आवेद

प्रणा कर्प / कि के सेवानिशृत कर्पवारी दि. 14 फरवरी 2025 से दि. 1 मार्च 2025 तक र्वेश की क्राधिवारिक वेशसाइट www.bankofmaharashtra.in के माध्यम से अप्पेट्र कर सकते हैं। पुने निरोधक पूर्व लेखा प्रवेशक विभाग

रेए कृतवा वेबसाह www.ireps.gov.in ई-ऑक्स इसीय में.: पार्क-एनडक्नपुण्च-एकईबी-2, जीलामी तेक 25.02.2025 थी 12.00 वटी क्रम में., लॉट में.

Office Of The Block Development Of Puncha Development I Puncha, Purulia PO PUNCHA, DIST. PURULIA

TENDER NOTICE

Tender Notice

West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure Development
Corpn Ltd having its office at 3rd floor, Araksha Bhawan, Corpn. Ltd naving its office at sea floor, Arasana Banawan, Block DJ, Sector II, Salt Lake, Kolkata 91 is inviting open tender from experienced agency for work of A) WBPHIDCL/EE_HQD-INTIE-S69fci/2024_2025 (2nd Call), Repairing / Replacement of Water Lifting Pipe and Under Ground Delivery Pipe Line of Block Q.U.N & X of Santineer PHE. Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 16,35,622/-Tender Id: 2025 WBSPH_815250_1, Last date & time of submission of bids online is 01.03.2025 at 10.00 AM. For further details please visit www.wbtenders.gov.in

his is only an advertisement for ng assigned to them in the Letter of offe curities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"

HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

Registered Office: S F 225, I-Square Near Shukan Mall, Science City Road, Sola, Daskroi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380060 Contact Number: 9998757577 • Contact Person Shilpa Bansal, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer E-mail Address: harshilagrotechlimited@gmail.com • Website: www.harshilagrotech.com • Corporate Identity Number: L01611GJ1972PLC147529

OUR PROMOTERS: SHRI PANKAJKUMAR PATEL

FOR CIRCULATION TO ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

ISSUE DETAILS, LISTING AND PROCEDURE

RIGHTS ISSUE OF 20,32,00,000 (TWENTY CRORE THIRTY TWO LAKHS) FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF *1.001-(RUPEES ONE ONLY) EACH OF OUR COMPANY (THE 'RIGHTS EQUITY SHARES) FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF *2.43 (RUPEES TWO AND FORTY THREE PAISA ONLY) PER RIGHTS EQUITY SHARE) AGGREGATING TO *4.93.76 LAKHS' ON A RIGHTS BASIS TO THE ELIGIBLE EQUITY SHARE HIGH LEGUITY SHARE HIGH ELIGIBLE FOUTY SHARE HIGH ELIGIBL

ISSUE OPENS ON

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2025

LAST DATE FOR ON

MARKET RENUNCIATIONS* TUESDAY, MARCH 11, 2025

ISSUE CLOSED ON **

MONDAY, MARCH 17, 2025

Access of Documents on the website of URL of websites		
	www.harshilagrotech.com	
Registrar to the Issue	www.purvashare.com	
DOE Limited	Control Service Will server	

COMPANY DETAILS HARSHIL AGROTECH LIMITED

PURVA SHAREGISTRY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED







